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WE S. MARIA DI SALA (0304054A)
SANTA MARIA DI SALA - 22-11-2003 - 19-11-2003

Torneo WE S. MARIA DI SALA 0304054A

Luogo SANTA MARIA DI SALA  [Venezia - Veneto]
Periodo 22-11-2003 - 19-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 47

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

30 3N Alba Riccardo            ITA VEN VE 1536 0 0 1949 M 109984

6 2N Alburno Franco           ITA VEN VE 1381 0 0 1935 M 103063

41 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA VEN VE 1525 0 0 1982 M 117411

23 2N Borgato Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1546 0 0 1963 M 107201

7 2N Borghi Bruno             ITA VEN VE 1567 0 0 1937 M 103068

21 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA VEN VE 1534 0 0 1966 M 106343

8 2N Cadel Guido              ITA VEN VE 1453 0 0 1983 M 103069

40 3N Camosi Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1497 0 0 1959 M 117290

34 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1594 0 0 1978 M 113663

4 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1663 0 0 1965 M 101510

32 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA VEN VI 1597 0 0 1971 M 110206

24 2N Chiumello Roberto        ITA VEN TV 1672 0 0 1977 M 107799

9 1N Cosma Bruno              ITA VEN VE 1518 0 0 1943 M 103070

45 2N Crivellaro Luciano       ITA VEN VE 1510 0 0 1939 M 118962

2 1N Dal Zovo Claudio         ITA VEN VR 1843 0 0 1958 M 100522

42 3N De Col Daniele           ITA VEN VE 1500 0 0 1948 M 118018

38 1N De Colle Camillo         ITA VEN BL 0 0 1943 M 115994

1 2N Demiraj Rumi             ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1942 M

26 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1990 F 109141

11 2N Ferrarese Giacomo        ITA VEN VE 1438 0 0 1989 M 103330

3 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1441 0 0 1953 M 100830

35 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1569 0 0 1975 M 114015

27 CM Gomez De Ayala Paolo     ITA VEN VE 1680 0 0 1954 M 109648

10 2N Gonzales Guillermo ITA VEN VR 1617 0 0 1976 M 103074

22 2N Lucisano Pierbasilio     ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1957 M 106788

39 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA VEN PD 1660 0 0 1976 M 116327

15 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA VEN RO 1672 0 0 1966 M 103566

17 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA VEN PD 1603 0 0 1989 M 104060

46 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1704 0 0 1959 M 120244

25 1N Pompili Alberto          ITA VEN TV 1755 0 0 1953 M 107808

18 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1669 0 0 1956 M 104062

12 3N Reginato Dario           ITA VEN TV 1479 0 0 1984 M 103392

13 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA VEN TV 1471 0 0 1985 M 103393

14 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1507 0 0 1991 F 103394

28 1N Ribon Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1782 0 0 1970 M 109649

31 3N Scandiuzzi Roberto       ITA VEN PD 1500 0 0 1953 M 110159

19 2N Simioni Tiziano          ITA VEN PD 1657 0 0 1950 M 105678

37 1N Tamburrini Pierluigi     ITA VEN VE 0 0 1974 M 115805

16 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1662 0 0 1961 M 103840

43 2N Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1653 0 0 1980 M 118398

5 3N Vascellari Giorgio       ITA VEN VE 1500 0 0 1942 M 103059

29 3N Vedovato Rudi            ITA VEN VE 1539 0 0 1974 M 109653

47 CM You Zi Chih Stefano      ITA VEN VE 0 0 1989 M 120501

33 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1618 0 0 1964 M 110942

44 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1711 0 0 1981 M 118399

36 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA VEN VE 1656 0 0 1951 M 114694

20 2N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 1618 0 0 1974 M 105681
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

30 3N Alba Riccardo            ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1949 M 109984

6 2N Alburno Franco           ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1935 M 103063

41 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1982 M 117411

23 2N Borgato Alessandro       ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1963 M 107201

7 2N Borghi Bruno             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1937 M 103068

21 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1966 M 106343

8 2N Cadel Guido              ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1983 M 103069

40 3N Camosi Roberto           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 117290

34 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1978 M 113663

4 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1965 M 101510

32 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1971 M 110206

24 2N Chiumello Roberto        ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1977 M 107799

9 1N Cosma Bruno              ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1943 M 103070

45 2N Crivellaro Luciano       ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1939 M 118962

2 1N Dal Zovo Claudio         ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1958 M 100522

42 3N De Col Daniele           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1948 M 118018

1 2N Demiraj Rumi             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1942 M

26 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1990 F 109141

11 2N Ferrarese Giacomo        ITA 1438 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 103330

3 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1441 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1953 M 100830

35 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1975 M 114015

27 CM Gomez De Ayala Paolo     ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 109648

10 2N Gonzales Guillermo ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1976 M 103074

22 2N Lucisano Pierbasilio     ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1957 M 106788

39 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1976 M 116327

15 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 103566

17 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 104060

46 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1959 M 120244

25 1N Pompili Alberto          ITA 1755 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1953 M 107808

18 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1956 M 104062

12 3N Reginato Dario           ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1984 M 103392

13 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1985 M 103393

14 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 F 103394

28 1N Ribon Andrea             ITA 1782 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 109649

31 3N Scandiuzzi Roberto       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1953 M 110159

19 2N Simioni Tiziano          ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1950 M 105678

16 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1961 M 103840

43 2N Tonus Alex               ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1980 M 118398

5 3N Vascellari Giorgio       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1942 M 103059

29 3N Vedovato Rudi            ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1974 M 109653

33 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1964 M 110942

44 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1981 M 118399

36 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1951 M 114694

20 2N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1974 M 105681
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